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5/8” BORE ACCESSORIES

Stud Nut

Part Across Nut Nut
Number Flats Thickness (Thread)

N06-24A 9/16” 7/32” 3/8-24

N06-24B 1/2” 1/8” 3/8-24

N07-20 11/16” 1/4” 7/16-20

Rod Nut

Part Across Nut Nut
Number Flats Thickness (Thread)

N03-32 3/8” 1/8” #10-32

0.187 dia.-thru
both sides

0.625

0.312 dia. 0.187 dia.
0.562

0.375 sq.
0.187

0.187

0.937

#10-32 thd.
0.125

RC-0881 Rod Clevis
Material: Steel, electroless nickel plate

0.203

0.218 0.875

0.312 0.500

0.218

0.500

0.125

0.203

0.156 dia.

0.750

0.765
0.562

CB-0895 Clevis Bracket
Material: Steel, bright zinc plated

Foot Bracket
Material: Steel, bright zinc platedFB-0891

0.500

0.312

0.625

1

0.203

0.375 dia.

0.312 rad.

0.562

1.375

0.062

0.500

0.312

0.625

0.203

1.000

0.437 dia.

0.312 rad. 0.062

0.562

1.375

0.625 dia.

1.062

0.406 dia.

Lockwasher

Locknut

#10-32
0.312 Body Flats

Bronze Bearing

0.190 dia.

0.312

Body

RE-0885 Rod End
Material: Steel, bright zinc plated body

FB-0892 Foot Bracket
Material: Steel, bright zinc plated

MOUNTING NUTS

Max. Static 
Radial Load: 1624 lbs.

Fits Rod
Thread Size: #10-32
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http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=N06-24A
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=N06-24B
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=N07-20
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=N03-32
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=RE-0885
http://www.clippard.com/cylinders
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http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=CB-0895
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=RC-0881
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=FB-0891
http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=FB-0892
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